
COMM NW COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4, S
POB, E 335.35 FT, S 157.92 FT, W
158.07 FT TO POB.

GERACE CAROL J/MILLER CONNIE
121 SW LEATHER CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-9243

16-4S-16-03041-016

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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161,377

1487/2439 4/06/2023 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KENNEDY PATRICIA J

GERACE CAROL J (RMD

0684/0073 4/30/1989 WD Q I 54,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BARBAREE RAIFORD EST

KENNEDY THOMAS
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HX Base Yr

121 SW LEATHER CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,767 112.0140 125.46 221,688 1973 1973 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1617

BAS 1,617 100 1,617 131,865

FOP 57 30 17 1,386

FST 63 55 35 2,854

USP 280 35 98 7,992

2,017 1,767 144,097

BAS= N12 USP= N14 W20 S14 E20$ W20 S12 W26 S27 E21 FOP= S3
E19 N3 W19$ E19 S3 E12 N21 FST= N9 W7 S9 E7$ W7 N9 E1$.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 20 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

4 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

4,400

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.12 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,500.00 11,500.00 12,880


